
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 Singles 
potluck Read 
Hall 530pm  

 Night Bingo Read 
Hall 6pm  

 Lunch  Morning 
Glory Brunchery 
4545 E. McKellips Rd  
1130am Contact 
Terry  

 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

Cornhole Read 
Hall 1pm______ 
Chandler 
Symphony Free 
concert Carpool 
2pm  

  Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 930am 

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am 

  

 

Coffee Social 
730am Read Hall 
Anastasia  Hale 
Theatre 4pm 
contact Kathie  

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Cornhole Read 
Hall 1pm 

  Night Bingo  Read Hall 
6pm  

 Ballet under the 
Stars  178 E 
Commonwealth Ave 
Chandler Free 
Carpool 5pm  

 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

Cornhole Read 
Hall 1pm 

   Singles Meeting Read 
Hall 930am________ 

Golden Gate Chinese 
Restaurant 2640 West 
Baseline Rd. Gilbert 
430pm   

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am 

 

Out of Africa 
Carpool 830am 
$40 at the gate 
contact Kathie   

 

Coffee Social 
730am Read Hall  

28 29 30     

Cornhole Read 
Hall 1pm 

Movie Monday  
details to follow  

     

 
 
 
 
 

 

Dreamland Villa Singles September 2025 
  



 

September 2025 Dreamland Villa Singles Calendar 

Kathie Chismar 732 986 7788   Debra Bunten  480 547 5116  Terry Lawrence  419 308 1832 

 

Sept. 1 Mon.  530pm Singles Potluck.  Read Hall   Bring a dish to share.  

Sept. 3 Wed. 6pm  Card Bingo at Night  Read Hall 

Sept. 5 Fri.  1130am  Lunch:  Morning Glory Brunchery  4545 E McKellips Rd Meet at the restaurant Contact Terry  

Sept. 7 Sun  1pm  Cornhole Read Hall 

Sept. 7 Sun  2pm carpool 3pm performance Chandler Symphony Free Concert Contact Kathie or Debra 

Sept. 10 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall 

Sept. 11 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall 

Sept. 13 Sat. 730am  DVRC Coffee Social 

Sept. 13 Sat. 3pm carpool 4pm show  Hale Play  - Anastasia - Contact Kathie  

Sept. 14 Sun. 1pm C0rnhole Read Hall  

Sept. 17 Wed. 6pm  Card Bingo at Night – Read Hall 

Sept. 19 Fri. 4pm Carpool 7pm performance  Ballet under the Stars – 178 E Commonwealth Ave. Chandler  

Free  - vendors and outdoor performance – bring a chair  contact Kathie or Debra 

Sept. 21 Sun. 1pm   Cornhole Read Hall 

Sept. 24 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall  

Sept. 24 Wed. 430pm Golden Gate Chinese Restaurant 2640 W. Baseline Rd.   Carpool Contact Terry  

Sept. 25 Thur. 1030am Card Bingo  Read Hall 

Sept. 26 Fri. 830am Carpool  Out of Africa – Camp Verde – Wildlife Park - $42 at the gate – includes bus tour and 
shows.  

Sept. 27 Sat.  730am  Coffee Social Read Hall 

Sept. 28 Sun. 1pm  Cornhole Read Hall 

Sept. 29 Mon   Movie Monday  Details to follow  Contact Kathie 

 

 

 


